MEZ BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Tel. No. 340-0593; Fax No. 340-0591

www.peza.gov.ph; mezbac@peza.gov.ph

06 September 2021

BID BULLETIN NO. 2021-005

Notice is hereby given to all prospective bidders for the project, Janitorial Services and other Personnel Requirements, under the Terms of Reference and Detailed Estimates;

Terms of Reference (FROM)	Amendment/ Revision (TO)		
TOR Section 1.1 The Contractor shall maintain a <i>satisfactory</i> _level of performance throughout the term of the contract based on a prescribed set of the performance criteria which includes the following:	TOR Section 1.1 The Contractor shall maintain a Very Satisfactory level of performance throughout the term of the contract based on a prescribed set of the performance criteria which includes the following:		
TOR Section 13. Contractor must ensure that emergency OSH related services will be provided its employees such as but not limited to first aid, emergency medical supplies and emergency hospitalization assistance, confinement and other related expenses, COVID-19 testing and Financial assistance who contracted COVID 19, and such account shall be borne by the said Contractor.	TOR Section 13. As PEZA's partner in promoting health and wellness of employees, the Contractor must ensure to provide its employees OSH related services such as but not limited to first aid, emergency medical supplies and emergency hospitalization assistance, confinement and other related expenses. Further, the Contractor is encouraged to provide any assistance to their employees who have contracted the COVID-19.		



Philippine Economic Zone Authority

Detailed Estimates (FROM)		Amendment/ Revision (TO)			
B. Overhead	Qty	Unit	B. Overhead	Qty	Unit
TOOLS/ WORK EQUIPMENT (DEPRECIABLE) 3.2 Electric Floor Polisher —low speed (*EUL:5 yrs)	рс	2	TOOLS/ WORK EQUIPMENT (DEPRECIABLE) 3.2 Electric Floor Polisher —low speed (*EUL:5 yrs)	pc	3

This Bid Bulletin is issued this 6 September 2021, for guidance and information of all concerned.

Very truly yours,



ENGR. LOUIE EVANS E. ESOTO

MEZ BAC Chairperson